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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lydia Pannell4704
SCATS DB

9.650 9.650 9.3509.575 38.225
1 2 3 3T 1 

1 

Emma Strom4606
Premier

9.275 8.850 9.6259.725 37.475
6 10 1 1 2 

2 

Karis German4604
Premier

9.425 9.600 9.3509.075 37.450
2 3 6 3T 3 

3 

Lana Navarro4252
Gliders

9.375 9.575 9.3508.800 37.100
3 4 8 3T 4 

4 

Audrey Frohloff4603
Premier

9.350 9.225 9.3008.775 36.650
4T 7T 9 7 5 

5 

Lia Whitman4302
Gymcats

8.900 9.775 8.6759.275 36.625
9 1 4 12 6 

6 

Lillian Rodriguez4152
Elevate

8.750 9.225 9.3259.175 36.475
10 7T 5 6 7 

7 

Katherine Cordeiro4453
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.325 9.0758.700 36.450
4T 5T 10 10 8 

8 

Alayna Estonilo2552
Elevate

8.550 9.325 9.3758.900 36.150
11 5T 7 2 9 

9 

Mya Wilson4101
East Bay

9.125 9.075 9.1508.400 35.750
7 9 11 9 10 

10 

Devyn Valuch4656
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.700 8.9757.725 34.500
8 11 12 11 11 

11 

Isabelle Hing4702
SCATS DB

0.000 0.000 9.2009.675 18.875
12 12 2 8 12 

12 
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